Greene County Board of Electrical Examiners
PO Box 55, Catskill, NY 12414

February 1, 2023

Annual treasurer’s report commencing on January 1, 2022 thru December 31, 2022.

‘A" applications and retests
New “A” Licenses
Renewals

Late Fees

B- Permits

Inspection Agency renewals
Signs

HO Permits

misc.
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TOTAL RECEIVED

Respecitfully submitted,

Barry Rausch
Treasurer

2021

$ 1,190.00
$ 2,600.00
$ 25,700.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 7,150.00
$ 2,250.00
$ 800.00
$ 100.00
$ 0.00

$ 40,840.00

2022

670.00
1,000.00
27,600.00
1,650.00
9,550.00
2,250.00
450.00
100.00
0.00

$43,170.00



